College of Science & Engineering

% TEXAS STATE
UNIVERSITY

Goods & Services Requisition Worksheet
**Send completed COSE worksheet form to science-purchaser@txstate.edu with quote including SHIPPING **

[0 Local Purchase
[ Framework w/Dates:

DELIVERY DATE

Date: Vendor Name:
Requestor Name: Vendor Number:
Phone & Email: Street Address:
Delivery Location: City/State/Zip:
Fund: Phone Number:

Cost Center OR Internal Order:

E-mail Address (to submit orders):

By signing, Account Manager confirms purchase is for official university
business and acknowledges fiscal responsibility, per UPPS 03.01.09. &
applicable funding source rules.

Account Manager Signature:

Brief Description of Item

Item # Quantity | Unit

Valuation

Total

$0.00

$ 0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total
Amount:

$ 0.00

COSE Office Use Only
Date Entered: Created By:

Requisition #
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